
 

 

Contact List of Labbaik Team @ Consumer Finance 

 

Sr. No. Name Designation Office No. Mobile No. Email Address 

1 Mr. Fazeel Qamar Relationship Manager 021-38103500  IP - 2381 0305-2235647 Fazeel.qamar@meezanbank.com 

2 Mr. Hafiz M. Shiraz Khan Relationship Officer 021-38103500  IP - 2991 0304-0920636 shiraz.khan@meezanbank.com 

3 Mr. Hasnain Zaheer Butt Relationship Officer 021-38103500  IP - 6040 0304-1927437 hasnain.butt@meezanbank.com 

4 Mr. Muhammad Abbas Operations Officer 021-38103500  IP - 3135 0302-8510740 abbas.m@meezanbank.com 

5 Mr. Asad Saeed MIS & Operations 021-38103500  IP - 2394 0304-0921218 asad.saeed@meezanbank.com 

6 Mr. Mirza Umair Ali Baig Operations Controller 021-38103500  IP - 4045 0304-0920637 umair.baig@meezanbank.com 

7 Ms. Shazia Zuberi Head Labbaik 
021-38103500  IP - 2388 
Direct : 021-38103665 
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